
 

Sr. 

No. 

Course title Host Faculty Department Invited Expert Duration of 

the course 

01 Agricultural Genetics: Understanding and 

Improving Plants and Animals for Food and 

Agriculture 

 

 

 

 

176018H01 

Professor  Altafhusain Nadaf 

abnadaf@unipune.ac.in 

 

 

Department of 

Botany 
Prof Robert Henry 

Professor of Innovation in 

Agriculture 

Director, Queensland Alliance for 

Agriculture and Food Innovation  

University of Queensland, 

Australia 

robert.henry@uq.edu.au 

11-09-2017 

To 

15-09-2017 

02 Drug transporters in health and disease  

 

  

 

 

 

 

176018H02 

Professor BhushanPatwardhan 

bhushan@unipune.ac.in 

bpatwardhan@gmail.com 

9689766399 

 

Dr. Uma Chandran 

uma@unipune.ac.in 

uma.revathi@gmail.com 

8888855473 

Interdisciplinary 

School of Health 

Sciences 

Prof.  Suresh Ambudkar, 

Deputy Chief, Laboratory of Cell 

Biology and Chief, Transport 

Biochemistry 

Section, Laboratory of Cell 

Biology, CCR, National Cancer 

Institute, NIH, Bethesda, MD, 

USA 

ambudkar@mail.nih.gov    

13-11-2017 

To 

17-11-2017 

 

 

03 Genome integrity and DNA repair in cancer   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

176018H05 

Professor Saroj Ghaskadbi 

ssg@unipune.ac.in 

9850993508 

Department of 

Zoology 
Prof. Gianluca Tell 

Head of the Laboratory of 

Molecular Biology and DNA 

repair 

Director of the B.Sc. in 

Biotechnologies 

Dept. of Medical Area 

University of Udine 

Kolbe 4, 33100 Udine, Italy 

gianluca.tell@uniud.it 

23-10-2017 

To 

27-10-2017 

04 Historical Linguistics Professor Nirmala Kulkarni Centre of Prof. Hans Henrich Hock  09-10-2017 
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176018F01 

nirmala@unipune.ac.in 

 

Professor  Mahesh  Deokar 

hodpali@unipune.ac.in  

  

Advanced Study 

in Sanskrit                                                      

Professor of Linguistics and 

Sanskrit, of the Classics, of 

Germanic Languages and 

Literatures 

hhhock@illinois.edu 

To 

13-10-2017 

 

 

5 Cultural diversity in American Theatre 

 

 

 

 

  

176018F02 

 

 

 

Professor  Satish Alekar 

playwright 

Distinguished Professor 

 

+91-20-2560-1327/1162, 

 020-25692182 

+9198220 69284  

satish.alekar@gmail.com 

 

Centre for 

Performing Arts 
Prof.  Farley Richmond, 

Department of Theatre and Film 

Studies 

University of Georgia 

Fine Arts Building 

Athens, Georgia 30602-3154 

Telephone: 

706–542–2089 

richmond@uga.edu 

farleyrichmond.uga.edu 

11-12-2017 

To 

16-12-2017  

 

6 French as a Foreign Language in a Non 

Francophone Environment 

 

 

 

  

176018F03 

Dr. Ujwala Joglekar, 

ujoglekar@gmail.com 

Department of 

Foreign 

Languages  

 

Dr. Christian Surcouf, 

Senior Lecturer  

School of French as a  

Foreign Language University of 

Lausanne, UNIL-Dorigny, Office 

3124, Anthropole, 1015  

Lausanne, Switzerland 

christian.surcouf@unil.ch 

14-08-2017 

To 

29-08-2017 

 

 

7 Historical Sociology and Approaches to 

Indian History 

 

 

   

 

  

176018F04 

Dr. Shraddha Kumbhojkar 

shraddha@unipune.ac.in 

Centre for Asian 

Studies & 

Department of 

History 

Professor Sumit Guha, 

Frances Higginbotham Nalle 

Centennial Professor in History, 

University of Texas at Austin  

Department of History, 

The University of Texas at  

Austin 

128 Inner Campus Drive, B7000, 

Austin Texas 78712-1739. USA 

19-11-2017 

to 

24-11-2017 

mailto:nirmala@unipune.ac.in
mailto:hodpali@unipune.ac.in
mailto:hhhock@illinois.edu
mailto:satish.alekar@gmail.com
mailto:richmond@uga.edu
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sguha@austin.utexas.edu 

8 Sexuality and Gender Studies in South Asia:    

 

 

  

 

176018N02 

 

  

Dr. Swati Dyahadroy 

swatid@unipune.ac.inswatidro

y@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Anagha Tambe 

atambe@unipune.ac.inanaghat

ambe@hotmail.com 

Krantijyoti 

Savitribai Phule 

Women’s Studies 

Centre 

 

Prof. Svati Shah, 

Associate Professor,  

Department of Women’s, Gender, 

and Sexuality Studies, 

additional appointment, 

Department of Anthropology,  

University of Massachusetts, 

Amherst, 2016 

Research Associate, African 

Centre for Migration and Society,  

svatipshah@wost.umass.edu 

15-01-2018 

To 

20-01-2018 

 

 

9 Mantle Petrology: Probing the Earth’s Interior 

 

 

 

 

 176018C01 

Prof. Nitin  Karmalkar 

nrkarmalkar@gmail.com 

 

Department of 

Geology 
Dr. Michel Gregoire, 

CNRS, Geosciences 

Environnement Toulouse, 

Observatoire Midi Pyrénées, 14 

Avenue E. Belin 31400 Toulouse, 

+33 (0)5 61 33 29 77 

michel.gregoire@get.omp.eu 

3-10-2017 

To 

13-10-2017 

10 Microfluidics and Nanofluidics: A window to 

condensed Matter Physics  Overview 

  

 

 

  

 

 

176018M01 

Professor Suresh Gosawi 

swg@physics.unipune.ac.in 

Department of 

Physics 
Prof. Sushanta K. Mitra 

Associate Vice-President 

Research 

Professor of Mechanical 

Engineering 

Kaneff Professor in Micro & 

Nanotechnology for Social 

Innovation, York University, 511 

Kaneff Tower 4700 Keele St., 

Toronto, ON, M3J 1P3, 

CANADA, +1‐416‐736‐5780 

mitras@yorku.ca 

http://mntl,apps01,yorku,ca/ 

23-10-2017 

To 

27-10-2017 
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11 Competition Law as a tool for efficiency in a 

transnational perspective 

 

 

176018W01 

Professor Durgamini Patel 

durgapatel@unipune.ac.in 

 

Department of  

Law 

 

Prof  María Pilar Canedo 

Universidad de Deusto.  

Avda. de las Universidades, 24. 

48007,  

Bilbao, Spain 

mpcanedo@der.deusto.es 

28-08-2017 

To 

01-09-2017 

 

 

      

12 Application of RS and GIS Techniques  

 

 

 

 

  

  

176018K01 

Professor Veena Joshi 

vujoshi@unipune.ac.in , 

veenaujoshi@gmail.com 

Department of 

Geography 
Prof.  Takashi Oguchi 

Director, Professor  

Centre for Spatial Information 

Science  

The University of Tokyo  

5-1-5, Kashiwanoha 

Kashiwa 277-8568, Japan  

Tel/Fax: +81-4-7136-4301  

oguchi@csis.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

18-08-2017 

To 

29-08-2017 
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